04 Ocak 2003 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:14:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GECGEL(2)

2 BEHICE HANIM?7)
3 ELEN(1) (BG)

4 GERMEN(@8)

5 STARTUMBUL(5)
6 TEVSEN(6)

7 IKIZHAN(3)

8 MASHALLAH(9) (DE)

IKILi( ) 13,60 £, UCLU BAHIS( ) 3,07 &

Yas
4yka

4ykk
4yka
4ykk
4yaa
4yka
4yda

4ykk

Yaris Sonuglan

1)13.300 &
1.)1.995 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
NAVDAR- BEYZA

NOKTABATUR - GETINKIZ
EMPDOKAL (BG) - NMFEJA (BG)
ALBATUR- MAHDE 20
NAMDAR- GAZEL.2
BAHADRHAN 1 - SANLI ZEYNEP
SERDARBEY - ALSEKLAVI.19

GARSAL (DE) - MEROEDES (D)

Maiden
2)5320 ¢
2)798 %
Siklet Jokey
58 E.YAWZ
56,5  C.DURSUN
58 E.BAYSAL
525  ZMAYDA
58 B.GOKGE
58 ABIRDAL
58 B.SERINKAYA
545  F.YARDIMCI

58 kg,

Sahip
SAL. DENiZ

ABD. YILDIZ
FAH. ARSLANCA
K ATURAN
ADN. TUMBUL
ABD. POLAT
MUS. TEKINALP

CIN. YILDIZ

32660 &
3)399 ¢

Antrendrii
KAS.DEMR

C.DEMR

ALI GUNES
NEC.AKOGUL
MTURKOGLU
F.AVYESILBUDAK
iS.TEKINALP

MUS.YARDIMCI

Adana Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

1300 Kum
4)1.330 ¢
4)200 ¢
Derece

13429 2,00

13449 12,85

13466 2,50

13586 7,65

13649 3,00

13714 7,90

14050 2520

14787 40,60

2

5

HP
32

21

30

19

39

19

17



